Date

05/09/
17
05/11/

17

05/13/
17

05/13/
17

05/13/
17
05/15/
17

05/24/
17

05/25/
17

05/27/
17

05/27/
17
05/27/
17

05/28/
17

05/31/
17

06/01/
17
06/03/
17
06/03/

17

06/03/
17

06/03/
17

06/08/
17
06/13/
17

06/15/
17
06/22/
17

Time

7:00 PM EDT
6:45 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
1:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:45 PM EDT
6:45 AM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
10:45 AM
EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
12:30 PM
EDT
7:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
1:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT

8:15 PM EDT

Games for Simcoe Braves
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Norwich/Otterville Otters

Springfield Brewers

Shallow Lake
Six Nations
Palmerston

Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
New Hamburg
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Brussels

Simcoe Braves

Simcoe Braves
Palmerston

Shallow Lake
Oshawa BB's

Paris Predators

Simcoe Braves

Ayr Jr Vic's

Norwich Otters

Springfield Brewers

Ayr Jr Vics

Away
Scor

e

11

2

11

11

10

11

Home Team

Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Tavistock
Innerkip Eagles

Simcoe Braves

Napanee Express

Westport
Simcoe Braves
Stoufville Storm
New Hamburg
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves

Simcoe Braves

St Thomas Steam

Simcoe Braves

Simcoe Braves

Simcoe Braves

Simcoe Braves

Hom

Scor

12

8

14

10

11

Result

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Unscored

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss



06/27/
17
06/28/
17
06/30/

17

07/01/
17

07/01/
17
07/01/
17
07/05/

17

07/06/
17

07/13/
17

07/15/
17
07/15/
17

07/15/
17

07/15/
17

07/18/
17
07/21/
17

07/22/
17

07/22/
17

07/22/
17

07/23/
17
07/23/
17
07/29/

17

07/29/
17

08/01/
17
08/15/
17

08/19/
17

08/19/
17

08/19/
17

08/20/
17

8:30 PM EDT
6:45 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
6:45 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
3:00 PM EDT
8:30 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
12:00 AM

PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

3:30 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

Simcoe Braves
Innerkip Eagles
Springbrook
Palmerston Imperials
New Hamburg
Norwich
Simcoe Braves
Innerkip Eagles
Simcoe Braves
New Hamburg
Shallow Lake
Springfield Brewers
Elmira
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Shallow Lake
Rostock
Simcoe Braves
Tavistock A's
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves

Simcoe Braves

19

10

13

Six Nations
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves

Norwich
Simcoe Braves
Springfield Brewers
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Elmira
Westport
Munger
Oshawa
Stoufville
Westport
Munger
Simcoe Braves
Simcoe Braves
Six Nations

Simcoe Braves

Innerkip Eagles
Springfield Brewers

Springfield Brewers

Unscored
12 Win
9 Win
1 Loss
5 Win
2 Loss
13 Loss
13 Win
4 Loss
8 Win
2 Loss
8 Win
3 Loss
9 Loss
5 Loss
4 Loss
2 Win
3 Win
3 Win

4 Loss (OT)

2 Loss

2 Loss

11 Loss

6 Loss
Unscored

0 Win

3 Win

8 Win (OT)



10/14/ 2:00 PM EDT Stoufville Storm 1 Simcoe Braves 11 Win
17

10/14/ 4:00 PM EDT Stoufville Storm 3 Simcoe Braves 6 Win
17

03/08/ 4:00 AM EST Simcoe Braves Ottawa Unscored
18

03/08/ 4:30 AM EST Simcoe Braves Unscored
18

03/08/ 11:30 AM Simcoe Braves semi Finals Unscored
18 EST

03/08/ 1:30 PM EST Simcoe Braves Finals Unscored
18

03/08/ 2:00 PM EST Simcoe Braves Oshawa Unscored
18

05/26/ 10:30 AM Simcoe Braves Napanee Unscored
18 EDT

05/26/ 10:30 AM Simcoe Braves Napanee Unscored
18 EDT

05/26/ 2:00 PM EDT Simcoe Braves Oshawa Unscored
18

05/26/ 4:00 PM EDT Simcoe Braves Ottawa Unscored
18

05/27/ 11:30 AM Simcoe Braves semi Finals Unscored
18 EDT

05/27/  1:30 PM EDT Simcoe Braves Finals Unscored
18
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